8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Immanuel Rattlesnakes

Caloundra Ninjas

Chancellor Concords

Caloundra Strikers

FIELD THREE

Immanuel Rattlesnakes

Immanuel Rattlesnakes

Immanuel Rattlesnakes

Caloundra Red Dragons

Caloundra Red Dragons

3:00 PM Caloundra Red Dragons
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U7 Carnival
Venue: Caloundra City Soccer Club

Currimundi Sea Dragons

Bli Bli Conquerors
Range Raiders

Bli Bli Conquerors

Chancellor Concords
Range Raiders

Range Raiders

Bli Bli Jousters

Caloundra Snakes
Currimundi Narwhals
Chancellor Chipmunks
Currimundi Narwhals

Chancellor Chipmunks

FIELD FOUR
Caloundra Ninjas

Caloundra Strikers

Caloundra Strikers
Pacific Baramundi
Caloundra Strikers
Currimundi Squids
Caloundra Dragons
Currimundi Squids
Caloundra Dragons
Currimundi Squids
Caloundra Dragons

Caloundra Snakes

has 4 games|
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Caloundra Red Dragons

Currimundi Squids

Chancellor Chipmunks

Caloundra Snakes

Caloundra Dragons

Currimundi Sea Dragons
Range Raiders

Currimundi Sea Dragons

Currimundi Sea Dragons
Bli Bli Conquerors
Chancellor Chipmunks

Currimundi Narwhals

Caloundra Snakes

Bli Bli Jousters

Bli Bli Jousters

Currimundi Narwhals

FIELD FIVE

Chancellor Concords

Caloundra Ninjas

Caloundra Ninjas

Bli Bli Conquerors

Chancellor Concords

Bli Bli Jousters



