

**U7 Carnival**  
**Venue: Caloundra City Soccer Club**

Immanuel Rattlesnakes
Caloundra Ninjas
Chancellor Concords
Currimundi Leather Jackets
Caloundra Strikers
Buddina Snappers

Pacific Barramundi
Currimundi Sea Dragons
Caloundra Goal Crushers
Bli Bli Conquerors
Range Raiders
Buddina Eels

has 4 games

Caloundra Red Dragons
Currimundi Squids
Caloundra Snakes
Chancellor Cobras
Caloundra Dragons
Stella El Ninos

Immanuel Cobras
Chancellor Chipmunks
Bli Bli Jousters
Currimundi Narwhals
Mooloolah Redbellies

**FIELD THREE**

**FIELD FOUR**

**FIELD FIVE**

8:30 AM	Immanuel Rattlesnakes	v	Pacific Barramundi	Caloundra Ninjas	v	Currimundi Sea Dragons	Chancellor Concords	v	Caloundra Goal Crushers
9:00 AM	Currimundi Leather Jackets	v	Bli Bli Conquerors	Caloundra Strikers	v	Range Raiders	Buddina Snappers	v	Buddina Eels
9:30 AM	Immanuel Rattlesnakes	v	Chancellor Concords	Caloundra Goal Crushers	v	Currimundi Sea Dragons	Caloundra Ninjas	v	Pacific Barramundi
10:00 AM	Currimundi Leather Jackets	v	Range Raiders	Caloundra Strikers	v	Buddina Snappers	Buddina Eels	v	Bli Bli Conquerors
10:30 AM	Immanuel Rattlesnakes	v	Caloundra Goal Crushers	Pacific Barramundi	v	Currimundi Sea Dragons	Caloundra Ninjas	v	Chancellor Concords
11:00 AM	Buddina Snappers	v	Range Raiders	Caloundra Strikers	v	Bli Bli Conquerors	Currimundi Leather Jackets	v	Buddina Eels
12:00 PM	Caloundra Red Dragons	v	Immanuel Cobras	Currimundi Squids	v	Chancellor Chipmunks			
12:30 PM	Chancellor Cobras	v	Bli Bli Jousters	Caloundra Dragons	v	Currimundi Narwhals	Stella El Ninos	v	Mooloolah Redbellies
1:00 PM	Caloundra Red Dragons	v	Caloundra Snakes	Currimundi Squids	v	Immanuel Cobras			
1:30 PM	Chancellor Cobras	v	Currimundi Narwhals	Caloundra Dragons	v	Stella El Ninos	Mooloolah Redbellies	v	Bli Bli Jousters
2:00 PM	Immanuel Cobras	v	Chancellor Chipmunks	Currimundi Squids	v	Caloundra Snakes			
2:30 PM	Stella El Ninos	v	Currimundi Narwhals	Caloundra Dragons	v	Bli Bli Jousters	Chancellor Cobras	v	Mooloolah Redbellies
3:00 PM	Caloundra Red Dragons		Chancellor Chipmunks	Caloundra Snakes		Immanuel Cobras			